1
1
P
1497www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2013 Eaton’s Crouse-Hinds Business
11PCam-Lok™ J Series Connectors NEMA 3R or NEMA 4
Cam-Lok™ J Series Connectors are specifically designed to meet the
needs of demanding portable applications.  J Series Plugs and
Receptacles are the proven industry standard single pole connectors

• Environmental rating: NEMA 3R
• Temperature rating: -40°C to 105°C
Ordering Information - Set Screw Non-vulcanized Male Plugs:
Cable Size Color
Complete
Cat. #
Contact Only
Cat. #
Insulator Only
Cat. #
#8 - #4 Black E1015-8306 A100864-1 A100869-7
#8 - #4 Red E1015-8308 A100864-1 A100869-9
#8 - #4 Green E1015-8310 A100864-1 A100869-11
#8 - #4 White E1015-8311 A100864-1 A100869-12
#8 - #4 Blue E1015-8313 A100864-1 A100869-14
#8 - #4 Brown E1015-8314 A100864-1 A100869-15
#8 - #4 Orange E1015-8309 A100864-1 A100869-10
#8 - #4 Yellow E1015-8307 A100864-1 A100869-8
E1015-8313
Ordering Information - Set Screw Non-vulcanized Female Plugs:
Cable Size Color
Complete
Cat. #
Contact Only
Cat. #
Insulator Only
Cat. #
#8 - #4 Black E1015-8331 A100865-1 A100868-7
#8 - #4 Red E1015-8333 A100865-1 A100868-9
#8 - #4 Green E1015-8335 A100865-1 A100868-11
#8 - #4 White E1015-8336 A100865-1 A100868-12
#8 - #4 Blue E1015-8338 A100865-1 A100868-14
#8 - #4 Brown E1015-8339 A100865-1 A100868-15
#8 - #4 Orange E1015-8334 A100865-1 A100868-10
#8 - #4 Yellow E1015-8332 A100865-1 A100868-8
E1015-8333
To order single packaged products, add a "K" suffix to the complete catalog number.
Dimensions:
4.61”

• Environmental rating: NEMA 4
• Temperature rating: -40°C to 105°C
Ordering Information - Crimp Vulcanized Male Plugs:
Cable Size Color
Complete
Cat. #
Contact Only
Cat. #
Insulator Only
Cat. #
#8 - #4 Black E1015-1 A100087-1 A100092-1
#8 - #4 Red E1015-3 A100087-1 A100092-3
#8 - #4 Green E1015-5 A100087-1 A100092-5
#8 - #4 White E1015-6 A100087-1 A100092-6
#8 - #4 Blue E1015-19 A100087-1 A100092-7
#8 - #4 Brown E1015-22 A100087-1 A100092-8
#8 - #4 Orange E1015-4 A100087-1 A100092-4
#8 - #4 Yellow E1015-2 A100087-1 A100092-2
E1015-2
Ordering Information - Crimp Vulcanized Female Plugs:
Cable Size Color
Complete
Cat. #
Contact Only
Cat. #
Insulator Only
Cat. #
#8 - #4 Black E1015-50 A100088-1 A100093-1
#8 - #4 Red E1015-52 A100088-1 A100093-3
#8 - #4 Green E1015-54 A100088-1 A100093-5
#8 - #4 White E1015-55 A100088-1 A100093-6
#8 - #4 Blue E1015-47 A100088-1 A100093-14
#8 - #4 Brown E1015-44 A100088-1 A100093-15
#8 - #4 Orange E1015-53 A100088-1 A100093-4
#8 - #4 Yellow E1015-51 A100088-1 A100093-2
E1015-55
To order single packaged products, add a "K" suffix to the complete catalog number.
Dimensions:
4.13”.88” 4.13”.88”